
BIDANG PENCEGAHAN, PENANGGULANGAN 
KEBAKARAN DAN NON KEBAKARAN 

10 
KEJADIAN 

1 

3 

PENYEBAB KEBAKARAN 
 KONSLETING LISTRIK = 1 
 CUACA EKSTRIM = 2 
 KELALAIAN (HUMAN ERROR) = 7 1 

1 

1 

1 

2 



BIDANG PENCEGAHAN, PENANGGULANGAN 
KEBAKARAN DAN NON KEBAKARAN 

16 

1 

1 

4 

ANIMAL RESCUE

POHON TUMBANG

LEPAS CINCIN

LAINNYA

ANIMAL RESCUE 

SARANG TAWON = 4 
ULAR = 10 
BIAWAK = 1 
KUCING = 1 

22 
KEJADIAN 

LAINNYA 

EVAKUASI KORBAN = 1 
LAKA LAUT  
LEPAS PARABOLA = 1 
LEPAS GEMBOK = 1 
EVAKUASI MOBIL = 1 



BIDANG PENCEGAHAN, PENANGGULANGAN 
KEBAKARAN DAN NON KEBAKARAN 

8 

6 

4 

3 

DAMKAR GOES TO
SCHOOL

SOSIALISASI DAN
SIMULASI

PENDATAAN
PROTEKSI

MITIGASI

DAMKAR GOES TO 
SCHOOL 

PAUD/TK/RA/KB = 4 

SD/MI = 4 

SMP/MTs = 1 

SMA/SMK/MA = 3 

SOSIALISASI DAN 
SIMULASI 

KLINIK = 2 

LINMAS = 1 

POKMAS = 3 

PENDATAAN 
PROTEKSI 

KLINIK = 2 

PERUSAHAAN = 2 

MITIGASI 

TAKE OFF HELI = 1 

KEGIATAN MASY  = 2 

21 
KEGIATAN 


